Parish of Stockton

An Act of passed &c, &c. for Baptisms & Funerals & Marriages from 1754
# A Vacancy in ye Register from 1770 to 1781

NB. The several following years were returned & not the total of each Decennium

Years Males Females
1700 19 17
1710 20 16
1720 30 32
1730 18 27
1740 23 36
1750 17 20
1760 34 30

* 1770 - -

* 1780
1781
1782
1783
1784
1785
1786
1787
1788
1789
1790
1791
1792
1793
1794
1795
1796
1797
1798
1799
1800
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A Vacancy in the Register from 1770 to 1781.

Years

Males

Females

1700

1

1710

1720

1730

1740

1750

1760

1770

= =2 N W=~ N O

N NN OOODN BBEDN

1780

No Entry

Years Males Females
1801 2 1
1802 2 3
1803 3 3
1804 1 2
1805 3 2
1806 2 -
1807 1 2
1808 2 2
1809 3 5
1810 - 2

19 22

Total 41

The No. of People in ye Parish in 1811

Years

Males

Females

118

106

Total returned

224
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NB. The several following years were returned & another total of each Decennium

The underwritten Acct of ye population were sent to ye Bishop of Sarum May 1811
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